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2018 - CEI3 160km :9 Riders

Percentages: Qualified: 44.44% Not qualified: 55.56%  (including GA (ex LA): 33.33% ME: 22.22% RET: 00.00% MISC: 00.00% )
RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL IN TIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTALREC. LAP/LEAD
\ 1 | 002 \ 17.487 1 2 08:18:08 08:21:01 00:02:53 17.019  62/62 17.019 00:02:53 00:00:04
Angel SOY COLL o I 2 2 10:40:43 10:43:28 00:02:45 17.570 ~ 62/60 17.251 00:05:38 00:00:03
WARRENS HILL CHAYZE . 25/05/2008 3 1 13:01:24 13:04:39 00:03:15 17.790  61/64 17.409 00:08:53 00:00:00
4 1 14:49:59 14:54:09 00:04:10 17.266  60/64 17.385 00:13:03 00:00:00
5 2 16:53:38 16:58:36 00:04:58 16.118  61/56 17.192 00:18:01 00:00:03
6 1 18:48:58 18:57:19 19.879  57/60 17.487 00:00:00
PUNTI DACHS Jaume - - Harry Ingram Total Riding Time: 09:08:58
2 | 003 \ 17.487 1 1 08:18:07 08:20:57 00:02:50 17.027  61/64 17.027 00:02:50 00:00:00
Paula MUNTALA SANCHEZ T 2 1 10:40:43 10:43:25 00:02:42 17.567  62/60 17.254 00:05:32 00:00:00
AL HFIFA ZAFIRA 20/03/2008 3 2 13:01:25 13:04:44 00:03:19 17.766  62/64 17.405 00:08:51 00:00:05
Lap / preceding :00:00:01 4 2 14:49:59 14:54:13 00:04:14 17.270  61/52 17.382 00:13:05 00:00:04
5 1 16:53:38 16:58:33 00:04:55 16.144  55/60 17.194 00:18:00 00:00:00
6 2 18:48:59 18:57:22 19.857  56/60 17.487 00:00:01
PUNTI DACHS Jaume - - AL AASFA OVERSEAS LTD. Total Riding Time: 09:08:59
3 | 008 \ 16.371 1 3 08:25:07 08:27:41 00:02:34 16.251  53/52 16.251 00:02:34 00:06:44
Louna SCHUITEN E‘- l 2 3 10:53:16 10:55:24 00:02:08 16.711  56/60 16.445 00:04:42 00:11:59
DIVINE D' ARANGUREN 21/04/2005 3 3 13:19:53 13:22:31 00:02:38 16.804 ~ 63/64 16.551 00:07:20 00:17:52
Lap/ preceding :00:37:25 4 3 15:13:07 15:16:56 00:03:49 16.125  55/60 16.478 00:11:09 00:22:47
5 3 17:25:22 17:30:19 00:04:57 14.391  60/64 16.144 00:16:06 00:31:46
6 3 19:26:24 19:37:38 18.159  58/64 16.371 00:37:26
ISCHUITEN Louna - - PETER EDUARD WIJNENDAELE Total Riding Time: 09:46:24
4 | 004 \ 16.213 1 5 08:21:09  08:32:09(2) | 00:11:00 15.774  63/60 15.774 00:11:00 00:11:12
Peter BASTIINS E‘- l 2 4 10:53:49 11:00:48 00:06:59 16.567  61/60 16.104 00:17:59 00:17:23
SHETAN AL ONDREL EWALRAID 14/05/2006 3 4 13:20:23 13:28:37 00:08:14 16.695 61/60 16.277 00:26:13 00:23:58
Lap/ preceding :00:05:44 4 4 15:13:30 15:22:21 00:08:51 16.275 = 62 16.277 00:35:04 00:28:12
5 4 17:26:02 17:35:10 00:09:08 14.490 61/64 15.995 00:44:12 00:36:37
6 4 19:32:08 19:43:34 17.919  57/60 16.213 00:43:10
BASTIINS Peter - - Peter Bastijns Total Riding Time: 09:52:08
NQ | 010 \ LA 1 6 08:31:15 08:34:20 00:03:05 15.551  57/64 15.551 00:03:05 00:13:23
Zhigiang WANG E- 2 6 11:11:36 11:16:03 00:04:27 14.788  63/56 15.215 00:07:32 00:32:38
ZARA DE S JOSE 23/03/2004 3 5 13:46:20 13:49:53 00:03:33 15.813  64/48 15.389 00:11:05 00:45:14
Lap/ preceding :23:26:18 4 5 15:45:05 15:48:27 00:03:22 15.274  59/64 15.370 00:14:27 00:54:18
5 LA 18:04:38 18:08:26 00:03:48 13.336  61/56 15.042 00:18:15 01:09:53
PEREIRA Rui - - Mafalda Mello Pais Pereira
NQ | 007 \ ME 1 9 08:31:14 08:40:08 00:08:54 14.988  61/60 14.988 00:08:54 00:19:11
Rui PEREIRA m 2 7 11:11:35 11:17:52 00:06:17 15.289  64/60 15.115 00:15:11 00:34:27
FRIA 25/04/2010 3 6 13:46:16 13:55:01 00:08:45 15.365 ~ 62/64 15.189 00:23:56 00:50:22
Lap / preceding :22:36:41 4 ME 15:45:01 15:55:07 00:10:06 14.981  62/64 15.154 00:34:02 01:00:58
LOURENGO Miguel - - Paulo Alexandre OLIVEIRA JOSE
NQ | 006 ME 1 4 08:25:09 08:28:27 00:03:18 16.167  60/60 16.167 00:03:18 00:07:30
Zhaoyi CHENG E- 2 5 10:54:00 11:02:48 00:08:48 15.741  59/56 15.982 00:12:06 00:19:23
QUILATE MC 38.11 - 01/01/2010 3 ME 13:31:58 13:42:15 00:10:17 15.069  61/66 15.697 00:22:23 00:37:36
Lap/ preceding :22:27:08
RISCART MONGE Manuel - - Antonio MARTOS ORTIZ
NQ | 005 \ LA 1 7 08:31:18 08:34:31 00:03:13 15.532  59/56 15.532 00:03:13 00:13:34
Huilin JIA E- 2 LA 11:11:33 11:14:42 00:03:09 14.977  63/56 15.289 00:06:22 00:31:17
UMINA DE LIS 05/07/2008
Lap/ preceding :22:12:27
GRAGERA RODRIGUEZ Javier - - Jia HUI LIN

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Me

bolic invasive tr

OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL  INTIME  RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTALREC. LAP/LEAD
I NQ [ 009 | LA 1 8  08:31:16  08:36:00  00:04:44 15385 63064 15385  00:04:44  00:15:03
Bo SUI A 2 LA 111206 114746 00:05:40 14782 64/64 15121  00:10:24  00:34:21

ALTESSE DES SABLONS 22/04/2010
Lap/ preceding :00:03:04

DESPREZ Arthur - - M. ERIC MASSONI et MME EMMA FRANCES

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete

More than timekeeping

Yamamah Android
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